
League One Women1401- week8
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification Stage

هفته دهم لیگ دسته یک بانوان

THU 2 FEB 2023

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

622.5KHALIJ
BOOSHEH
R

BIMAKI MARZIEH47834060 KHALIJ BOO1 104.6 103.8 105.4 102.0 102.9 103.8

621.3FOLADE
HORMOZ
GAN

GHAZAVI FATEMEH19542529 FOLADE HO2 104.6 104.2 103.3 103.8 102.4 103.0

620.6SH
MELLI.HA
FARI

ZABOLIZADEH MARYAM10197016 SH MELLI.H3 103.7 102.7 103.3 103.2 104.2 103.5

617.4H.KHORA
SAN
RAZAVI

SHADKANI ELHAM12452951 H.KHORASA4 104.3 103.8 103.2 101.3 103.0 101.8

616.7SAMSOHA
GOSTAR

NAJAFI AMIRI KIMIA28641846 SAMSOHAG5 100.6 103.0 102.5 102.8 104.0 103.8

616.7KHALIJ
BOOSHEH
R

PARHIZKAR LAYA21573123 KHALIJ BOO6 103.6 102.6 102.8 104.3 101.6 101.8

616.3SH
MELLI.HA
FARI

MOHSENIPOUR NILOOFAR19534440 SH MELLI.H7 103.3 101.3 102.6 103.5 104.2 101.4

615.5FOLADE
HORMOZ
GAN

RASOLI SAHEL32662754 FOLADE HO8 101.8 102.6 103.8 102.6 102.7 102.0

615.4H.HAMED
AN

EGHBALIFARD HASTI47831718 H.HAMEDAN9 102.8 103.8 101.7 102.8 102.3 102.0

615.3SH
MELLI.HA
FARI

SHAHRASBI SEPIDEH19549128 SH MELLI.H10 102.1 103.0 102.6 104.2 100.4 103.0

615.1KHALIJ
BOOSHEH
R

GHARIBI ANIS12451836 KHALIJ BOO11 102.2 101.8 100.8 102.7 104.4 103.2

614.8SAMSOHA
GOSTAR

MOSLEMI MAHAK12480421 SAMSOHAG12 105.4 102.3 100.8 101.9 104.1 100.3

613.8SAMSOHA
GOSTAR

SHEIKH JAFARI MAHLA27624433 SAMSOHAG13 102.5 102.8 102.1 102.5 103.5 100.4

613.6EISARPARHIZGARI HORA12461532 EISAR ILAM14 102.6 101.1 101.6 101.1 103.9 103.3

612.8H.ALBORZGHANBARI MAJD NARGES10091219 H.ALBORZ15 100.7 103.0 101.3 103.2 100.9 103.7

612.5SH
MELLI.HA
FARI

SAFDARI FARD SANAZ10012753 SH MELLI.H16 103.1 102.4 101.8 103.3 100.6 101.3

612.3H.KHORA
SAN
RAZAVI

LOTFINIA SAHAR39698926 H.KHORASA17 102.6 100.7 101.4 101.5 103.6 102.5

612.1SHAHIDC
HAMRAN
MEIBOD

ZARE SHAHI FATEMEH48013050 SHAHIDCHA18 99.7 102.0 100.8 101.8 104.2 103.6

611.7H.ALBORZZARE LEILA36690244 H.ALBORZ19 99.2 103.1 101.4 101.6 104.1 102.3

611.1KHALIJ
BOOSHEH
R

BOZORGI ZAHRA10046748 KHALIJ BOO20 100.4 100.8 102.7 103.3 102.1 101.8

609.7H.ALBORZAFSHAR MEHRANEH10399556 H.ALBORZ21 102.6 103.5 101.1 99.4 99.9 103.2

609.1H.HAMED
AN

EYVAZ MOBINA27635830 H.HAMEDAN22 99.4 102.5 102.2 101.7 101.2 102.1
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604.7H.HAMED
AN

AZIZI RAHIL47902142 H.HAMEDAN23 100.6 101.5 100.4 100.2 98.9 103.1

602.8EISARBAZDAR FATEMEH12450645 EISAR ILAM24 99.8 99.6 102.2 99.0 101.1 101.1

602.2SHAHIDC
HAMRAN
MEIBOD

SADEGHI RAZIYEH48007538 SHAHIDCHA25 99.6 97.6 102.3 99.7 100.2 102.8

601.1FOLADE
HORMOZ
GAN

HOSEINZADEH ELIMA47805417 FOLADE HO26 96.3 98.5 101.2 102.4 100.3 102.4

597.3SHAHIDC
HAMRAN
MEIBOD

MIRFALAH ELAHEH48016025 SHAHIDCHA27 97.6 100.1 99.7 100.7 98.7 100.5

595.1PASSGOLSHANI ZAHRA48006422 PASS28 97.0 98.6 101.9 100.0 100.7 96.9

595.0H.KHORA
SAN
RAZAVI

SHALCHEEN VIDA49165139 H.KHORASA29 97.0 99.6 100.2 99.9 99.0 99.3

593.5EISARSAEIDI MARYAM12461820 EISAR ILAM30 97.8 98.1 98.8 100.2 98.6 100.0

592.9H.HAMED
AN

FEYZI SAKHA SABA21573255 H.HAMEDAN31 99.4 98.5 99.7 99.7 94.2 101.4

587.4PASSSARGOLZEHI ZAHRA49045147 PASS32 99.2 97.5 93.3 97.4 101.6 98.4

572.3SHAHIDC
HAMRAN
MEIBOD

SHAFIEI ZEYNAB49123114 SHAHIDCHA33 95.7 97.7 91.3 94.2 96.3 97.1

554.0PASSSHOGHI BENAM AROSHA49138135 PASS34 92.6 88.7 90.5 99.3 95.6 87.3

542.8FOLADE
HORMOZ
GAN

ABASLOO SETAYESH12470841 FOLADE HO35 93.6 92.6 87.2 92.8 86.5 90.1

286.3H.ALBORZSOLEIMANI YALDA27628731 H.ALBORZ36 102.2 101.4 78.8 3.9

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 36; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 10

Legend E6E64529

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish

FP Firing Point Rem Remarks
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League One Women1401- week8
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification Stage

هفته دهم لیگ دسته یک بانوان

THU 2 FEB 2023

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1854.31 KHALIJ BOOSHEHR 310.4 308.2 309.0 309.0 308.9 308.8

622.5BIMAKI MARZIEH478340 104.6 103.8 105.4 102.0 102.9 103.8

616.7PARHIZKAR LAYA215731 103.6 102.6 102.8 104.3 101.6 101.8

615.1GHARIBI ANIS124518 102.2 101.8 100.8 102.7 104.4 103.2

(611.1)BOZORGI ZAHRA100467 100.4 100.8 102.7 103.3 102.1 101.8

1852.22 SH MELLI.HAFARI 309.1 307.0 308.5 310.9 308.8 307.9

620.6ZABOLIZADEH MARYAM101970 103.7 102.7 103.3 103.2 104.2 103.5

616.3MOHSENIPOUR NILOOFAR195344 103.3 101.3 102.6 103.5 104.2 101.4

615.3SHAHRASBI SEPIDEH195491 102.1 103.0 102.6 104.2 100.4 103.0

(612.5)SAFDARI FARD SANAZ100127 103.1 102.4 101.8 103.3 100.6 101.3

1845.33 SAMSOHAGOSTAR 308.5 308.1 305.4 307.2 311.6 304.5

616.7NAJAFI AMIRI KIMIA286418 100.6 103.0 102.5 102.8 104.0 103.8

614.8MOSLEMI MAHAK124804 105.4 102.3 100.8 101.9 104.1 100.3

613.8SHEIKH JAFARI MAHLA276244 102.5 102.8 102.1 102.5 103.5 100.4

1837.94 FOLADE HORMOZGAN 302.7 305.3 308.3 308.8 305.4 307.4

621.3GHAZAVI FATEMEH195425 104.6 104.2 103.3 103.8 102.4 103.0

615.5RASOLI SAHEL326627 101.8 102.6 103.8 102.6 102.7 102.0

601.1HOSEINZADEH ELIMA478054 96.3 98.5 101.2 102.4 100.3 102.4

(542.8)ABASLOO SETAYESH124708 93.6 92.6 87.2 92.8 86.5 90.1

1834.25 H.ALBORZ 302.5 309.6 303.8 304.2 304.9 309.2

612.8GHANBARI MAJD NARGES100912 100.7 103.0 101.3 103.2 100.9 103.7

611.7ZARE LEILA366902 99.2 103.1 101.4 101.6 104.1 102.3

609.7AFSHAR MEHRANEH103995 102.6 103.5 101.1 99.4 99.9 103.2

(286.3) DNFSOLEIMANI YALDA276287 102.2 101.4 78.8 3.9

1829.26 H.HAMEDAN 302.8 307.8 304.3 304.7 302.4 307.2

615.4EGHBALIFARD HASTI478317 102.8 103.8 101.7 102.8 102.3 102.0

609.1EYVAZ MOBINA276358 99.4 102.5 102.2 101.7 101.2 102.1

604.7AZIZI RAHIL479021 100.6 101.5 100.4 100.2 98.9 103.1

(592.9)FEYZI SAKHA SABA215732 99.4 98.5 99.7 99.7 94.2 101.4
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1824.77 H.KHORASAN RAZAVI 303.9 304.1 304.8 302.7 305.6 303.6

617.4SHADKANI ELHAM124529 104.3 103.8 103.2 101.3 103.0 101.8

612.3LOTFINIA SAHAR396989 102.6 100.7 101.4 101.5 103.6 102.5

595.0SHALCHEEN VIDA491651 97.0 99.6 100.2 99.9 99.0 99.3

1811.68 SHAHIDCHAMRAN MEIBOD 296.9 299.7 302.8 302.2 303.1 306.9

612.1ZARE SHAHI FATEMEH480130 99.7 102.0 100.8 101.8 104.2 103.6

602.2SADEGHI RAZIYEH480075 99.6 97.6 102.3 99.7 100.2 102.8

597.3MIRFALAH ELAHEH480160 97.6 100.1 99.7 100.7 98.7 100.5

(572.3)SHAFIEI ZEYNAB491231 95.7 97.7 91.3 94.2 96.3 97.1

1809.99 EISAR ILAM 300.2 298.8 302.6 300.3 303.6 304.4

613.6PARHIZGARI HORA124615 102.6 101.1 101.6 101.1 103.9 103.3

602.8BAZDAR FATEMEH124506 99.8 99.6 102.2 99.0 101.1 101.1

593.5SAEIDI MARYAM124618 97.8 98.1 98.8 100.2 98.6 100.0

1736.510 PASS 288.8 284.8 285.7 296.7 297.9 282.6

595.1GOLSHANI ZAHRA480064 97.0 98.6 101.9 100.0 100.7 96.9

587.4SARGOLZEHI ZAHRA490451 99.2 97.5 93.3 97.4 101.6 98.4

554.0SHOGHI BENAM AROSHA491381 92.6 88.7 90.5 99.3 95.6 87.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 36; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 10

Legend 37DE4122

Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish
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League One Women1401- week8
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Final Stage Elimination

هفته دهم لیگ دسته یک بانوان

THU 2 FEB 2023

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 101970 ZABOLIZADEH MARYAM
SH
MELLI.H
AFARI

256.5 GM

2 195425 GHAZAVI FATEMEH

FOLAD
E
HORMO
ZGAN

256.1 GM

3 195344 MOHSENIPOUR NILOOFAR
SH
MELLI.H
AFARI

255.9

4 124529 SHADKANI ELHAM
H.KHOR
ASAN
RAZAVI

254.9

5 326627 RASOLI SAHEL

FOLAD
E
HORMO
ZGAN

202.2

6 215731 PARHIZKAR LAYA
KHALIJ
BOOSH
EHR

202.1

7 478340 BIMAKI MARZIEH
KHALIJ
BOOSH
EHR

148.1

8 286418 NAJAFI AMIRI KIMIA
SAMSO
HAGOS
TAR

144.6

Legend CRC
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League One Women1401- week8
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Gold Medal Match
هفته دهم لیگ دسته یک بانوان

THU 2 FEB 2023

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 195425 GHAZAVI FATEMEH

FOLAD
E
HORMO
ZGAN

16

2 101970 ZABOLIZADEH MARYAM
SH
MELLI.H
AFARI

14

Legend CRC
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